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Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

\ ;/I N\
Vv
C

6*6*3.5 Inches Rs. 75/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 40/-
8*8*3.5 Inches Rs. 90/- Rs. 75/- Rs. 60/-
10*10*3.5 Inches Rs. 110/- Rs. 85/- Rs. 75/-
12*12*4 Inches Rs. 145/- Rs. 125/- Rs. 100/-
14*14*4 Inches Rs. 165/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 135/-

Square Baskets Side Handle



6*6*3.5 Inches Rs. 100/-
8*8*3.5 Inches Rs. 125/-
10*10*3.5 Inches Rs. 150/-
12*12*4 Inches Rs. 165/-
14*14*4 Inches Rs. 175/-

Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

Rs. 75/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 125/-
Rs. 150/-
Rs. 150/-

Rs. 50/-
Rs. 85/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 125/-
Rs. 125/-

Square Baskets Side Handle



Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

6*6*3.5 Inches Rs. 100/- Rs. 80/- Rs. 65/-
8*8*3.5 Inches Rs. 125/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 80/-
10*10*3.5 Inches Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/- Rs. 100/-
12*12*4 Inches Rs. 185/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/-
14*14*4 Inches Rs. 199/- Rs. 165/- Rs. 145/-

Square Baskets Double Handle




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8*12*3.5 Inches Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/- Rs. 100/-
10*14*3.5 Inches Rs. 175/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 135/-
12*16*4 Inches Rs. 180/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/-

Square Baskets Side Handle



Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8*12*3.5 Inches Rs. 165/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/-
10*14*3.5 Inches Rs. 180/- Rs. 155/- Rs. 130/-
12*16*4 Inches Rs. 200/- Rs. 165/- Rs. 150/-

Rectangle Baskets Side Handle




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8*12*3.5 Inches Rs. 175/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/-
10*14*3.5 Inches Rs. 200/- Rs. 175/- Rs. 150/-
12*16*4 Inches Rs. 205/- Rs. 185/- Rs. 160/-

Rectangle Baskets Double Handle




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

9 Inches Diameter Rs. 175/- Rs. 150/- Rs. 125/-

12 Inches Diameter Rs. 200/- Rs. 175/- Rs. 150/-

Designer Tripura Basket



Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. Above100

4 Inches Diameter
6 Inches Diameter
8 Inches Diameter

10 Inches
Diameter

12 Inches
Diameter

Round Iripura Basket

Rs. 20/-
Rs. 25/-
Rs. 40/-
Rs. 45/-

Rs. 60/-

Rs. 15/-
Rs. 20/-
Rs. 30/-
Rs. 35/-

Rs. 50/-

s. 12/-
Rs. 17/-
Rs. 23/-
Rs. 28/-

Rs. 35/-




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8 Inches Diameter Rs. 40/- Rs. 30/- Rs. 25/-
10 Inches Rs. 50/- Rs. 40/- Rs. 32/-
Diameter
12 Inches Rs. 60/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 35/-
Diameter

Triangle Tripura Basket




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8 Inches Diameter Rs. 50/- Rs. 40/- Rs. 32/-
10 Inches Rs. 55/- Rs. 45/- Rs. 35/-
Diameter
12 Inches Rs. 60/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 42/-
Diameter

Hexagonal Tripura Basket
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Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.
6 Inches Diameter Rs. 25/- Rs. 20/- Rs. 17/-
8 Inches Diameter Rs. 40/- Rs. 32/- Rs. 27/-
10 Inches Rs. 50/- Rs. 40/- Rs. 30/-
Diameter

Curved Square Tripura Basket




Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

8*12 Basket

Rs. 120/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 80/-
Tray
(Plain)
8%12 Basket Rs. 120/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 75/-
Tray
(Color)

Bamboo Basket Tray



Sizes/Qty. m 26-100 Pcs. | Above 100
Pcs.

10 Inches

Diameter & Rs. 75/- Rs. 60/- Rs. 50/-
5 Inches Height

12 Inches

Diameter & Rs. 95/- Rs. 80/- Rs. 65/-

5 Inches Height

Bamboo Basket (Flower Design)



